
I.D.:	66592974

MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	-20	buc.,	SFP
MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	-20	buc.,	DUPLEX	FIB

Data
publicarii

22.02.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32270000-6	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.260,00	RON	-	3.260,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	-20	buc.,	SFP	MM	1,25G	850nm	550m	DDM	-20
buc.,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	1M


